
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
27 

5 

88 

47 

17 

6 

99 

70 

56 

22 

19 

Class 
FF 

FST 

FST 

FST 

FST 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FST 

FST 

FST 

Name 
Zachary Rivard 

Doug Seim 

Dave Dawson 

Robert Clark 

Michael Wright 

Phil Yaccarino 

David Brown 

Daniel Guenther 

Sam Farmiga 

Garry Moorman 

Ayrton Criss 

Member_ID 
291871_5 

155540 

377402 

326724 

494298 

86770 

472165 

489813 

415573 

464031 

483580 

Hometown 
Macomb MI 

Okeana OH 

South Bend IN 

Rochester MI 

Ames IA 

Troy MI 

Coldwater MI 

Saint Louis MO 

West Chester OH 

Fenton MI 

Davisburg MI 

Region 
OVR 

CIN 

SBR 

DET 

DMV 

DET 

STL 

CIN 

DET 

DET 

Make-Model 
Van Diemen 

Mysterian M5.1 

Campbell Evolution 

Adams Acer-J 

Caracal MTV1 

Citation FV 

F-600 Wildcat 

Caracal D 

Acer MK2 

Evolution FST 

BRD First 

Sponsor 
My Dad 

RGU Racing/AutoWerks 

Spider Raceworks 

Teamclark Motorsport 

Team RaceWright 

Yaccarino Motorsports 

David W. Brown 

Scuderia Farmiga 

Amsoil 

Best Tm 
2:03.679 

2:08.310 

2:13.673 

2:14.462 

2:20.030 

2:22.763 

2:14.738 

2:26.013 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

7 

2 

Total Tm 
31:02.941 

31:32.957 

32:16.350 

32:21.976 

32:15.762 

32:26.170 

19:10.047 

7:03.203 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2017 3:58:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Chief Steward:  Jerry Shiloff 

Sanction #17-RQ-4827-S, #17-RQ-4828-S  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

30.016 

Avg. Speed 

57.896 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.679 

Best Speed 

62.290 

Best Lap by 

27 - Zachary Rivard 

2017 GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints  

G3-FV, F5, FST, FF, CFF 

Grp3 Points Race 1 

Race started at 15:00:56 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/20/2017 02:30 PM 

GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints Double Regional

Official Points Race 1 Results


